Technical Documentation
1D – Lifting Systems THL
1D-THL 1.01.T.EN
01-March-2021
1 Copyright Terwa Construction Group 2005 – 2021 © | www.terwa.com
TECHNICAL DOCUMENTATION
1D - LIFTING SYSTEMS | THL – THREADED LIFTING LOOP
Technical Documentation

with broken strands or other signs of damage, kinking, bird caging, corrosion that require discarding according EN
13414-1 must not be used for any further lifting.
THL-M
Thread
Product no. THL-Rd
Thread
Product no.
Load
group
l1 l
Wire
diam.
L
(approx.)
M Rd [t] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
THL-M12 12 45079 THL-Rd12 12 45737 0.5 18 30 6 155
THL-M16 16 45081 THL-Rd16 16 45738 1.2 24 37 8 155
THL-M20 20 45083 THL-Rd20 20 45739 2.0 30 45 10 215
THL-M24 24 45084 THL-Rd24 24 45740 2.5 36 54 12 255
THL-M30 30 45085 THL-Rd30 30 45741 4.0 45 68 16 300
THL-M36 36 45086 THL-Rd36 36 45742 6.3 54 82 18 340
THL-M42 42 45087 THL-Rd42 42 45743 8.0 63 96 20 425
THL-M52 52 45088 THL-Rd52 52 45744 12.5 85 110 26 510
Technical Documentation
1D – Lifting Systems THL
1D-THL 1.01.T.EN
01-March-2021